

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

EU - Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC) - No.: CTB221125036EX-ZS

Applicant: Associated Industries China, Inc.

Address : 5F-1, No.3-1, Park Street, Nangang District Taipei 11503, Taiwan

Manufacturer : Associated Industries China, Inc.

Address : 5F-1, No.3-1, Park Street, Nangang District Taipei 11503, Taiwan

Product : Touch Screen Monitor

Trade Mark : @neovo

Model(s) : TX-22XXX ("X" may be 0~9 or A~Z or a~z or "-" or blank)

Test Report No.: CTB221125036EX

EN 60601-1-2:2015/A1:2021, BS EN 60601-1-2:2015+A1:2021,

IEC 60601-1-2:2014+A1:2020, EN 55011:2016+A2:2021,

BS EN 55011:2016+A2:2021, CISPR 11:2015+AMD1:2016+AMD2:2019, Test Standards :

AS CISPR 11:2017 AMD1:2020, EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019/A1:2021,

BS EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019/A1:2021, EN 61000-3-3:2013/A1:2019/A2:2021,

BS EN 61000-3-3:2013/A1:2019/A2:2021

The tests that base on the above designated product Complies with the essential requirements of Directive 2014/30/EU relating to Electrical Equipment designed for use within Electromagnetic Compatibility.

The test results apply only to the particular sample tested and the applicative tests carries out.

The CE marking as shown below can be affixed on product after manufacturer carries out all stipulation activities integrally of above-mentioned Regulation (Directive) and preparation of necessary technical documentation as well as the conformity declaration.

This statement is based on a single evaluation of sample of above-mentioned product. It does not imply an assessment of the whole production process.

Other relevant Regulation (Directive) requirement have to be observed





Dec. 08, 2022



Shenzhen CTB Testing Technology Co., Ltd

Add: 1&2/F., Building A, No.26, Xinhe Road, Xinqiao, Xinqiao Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China.

Web: www.ctb-lab.net Tel: 4008-707-283 Email: ctb@ctb-lab.net